
BDO Remit Representative Country Contact Number Email Address

Rolin P. Morcillo Canada Toll-Free No.: 1-844-438-1236 morcillo.rolin@bdo.com.ph

Constante C. Maniling France +33 156597650 maniling.constante@bdo.com.ph

Jose Leonides C. Almeda Hongkong
+852 2525 5629

+852 2537 7148
almeda.Jose@bdo.com.ph

Lucas Wildelmer Reganit Hongkong
+852 2525 5629

+852 2537 7148
reganit.Lucas@bdo.com.ph

Enrico T. Chua Italy +39 351 9536208 chua.enrico@bdo.com.ph

Conrado Randy G. Estayola Jr Jordan +962 776615652 estayola.randy@bdo.com.ph

Jayson N. Carrera KSA (Jeddah) +(966) 592880151 carrera.jayson@bdo.com.ph

Mickey W. Alejandro KSA (Riyadh) +(966) 563034640 alejandro.mickey@bdo.com.ph

Jonathan T. Celis KSA (Riyadh) +(966) 551369917 celis.jonathan@bdo.com.ph

Jordan C. Bernardo Kuwait +965 69964744 bernardo.jordan@bdo.com.ph

Ronald B. Tinao Qatar (974) 33606298 tinao.ronald@bdo.com.ph

Lucilo Apolonio Jr UAE +971 (04) 591-0292; +(971) 509217492 apolonio.lucilo@bdo.com.ph

Jonathan E. Suzon UAE +971 (04) 591-0292; +(971) 567214141 suzon.jogie@bdo.com.ph

Brian Niel C. Naval UAE +971 (04) 591-0292; +(971) 527227552 naval.brian@bdo.com.ph

Redentor L Padua UAE - Dubai Rep Office +971 (04) 591-0292; +(971) 505774357 padua.redentor@bdo.com.ph

Jerry Gerardo A. Felipe UAE - Dubai Rep Office +971 (04) 591-0292; +971 568556156 felipe.jerrygerardo@bdo.com.ph

Ronald Sipat UK +44 2074623008 sipat.ronald.o@bdo.com.ph

Alex A. Dulay USA Tel.: 1-800-472-3252 ext. 1; Mobile: +1-213-210-3460 dulay.alex@bdo.com.ph
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